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2025-32 06/24/2025  8:40A 40945 ACEVEDO VIRGINIA C0350.00.00010.00
0.00.0

SW 67,790HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-595 06/24/2025  8:40AFFIDA
VIT

31898 AGUERO REYNALDO & 
ROSA

C0000.00.0377D.00
0.0B.0

HC 130,780HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-127 06/24/2025  8:40B A 59052 BERRY GARY & 
MELISSA

10046.00.0002E.00
0.00.0

PM 218,830HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-128 06/24/2025  8:40B A 40534 BERRY NANCY JEAN 10046.00.0002B.00
0.00.0

LC 66,050HLS123207

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-129 06/24/2025  8:40B A 40535 BERRY NANCY JEAN 10046.00.00030.00
0.00.0

LC 3,670HLS123207

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-156 06/24/2025  8:40PHONE 58826 CUNNINGHAM MARK A 
& MAREDA K

10673.00.0004A.00
0.00.0

JR 370,470HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-433 06/24/2025  8:40PHONE 62356 KRIDER PROPERTY 
HOLDINGS LLC

V0500.00.00380.00
0.00.0

253,580AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2705 06/24/2025  8:40PHONE 43000 YOUNG CHARLES H 
ESTATE

10726.00.00770.00
0.00.0

40,000AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-216 06/24/2025  8:40Reg Pan PHONE 38131 YOUNGBLOOD WADE 
ALAN & JOSEFINA

10486.00.0002A.00
0.00.0

JH 323,050AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-641 06/24/2025  9:00Reg Pan A 54913 BAILEY HEATHER & 
RAYMOND EUGENE JR

L0070.00.00000.01
2.0R.0

HC 63,800HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2161 06/24/2025  9:00A 39486 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10356.00.00040.00
0.00.0

JMC 170HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2162 06/24/2025  9:00B A 41248 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10836.00.00050.00
0.00.0

JMC 870HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2163 06/24/2025  9:00B A 41247 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10836.00.00040.00
0.00.0

JMC 8,480HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2164 06/24/2025  9:00B A 41249 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10836.00.00060.00
0.00.0

JMC 7,800HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2165 06/24/2025  9:00B A 37922 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10367.00.00050.00
0.00.0

2,860HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2166 06/24/2025  9:00B A 37920 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10367.00.00020.00
0.00.0

JMC 4,420HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2167 06/24/2025  9:00B A 37919 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10367.00.00010.00
0.00.0

JMC 3,120HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2168 06/24/2025  9:00B A 38998 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10771.00.00090.00
0.00.0

JMC 3,120HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2169 06/24/2025  9:00B A 45488 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10522.00.00060.00
0.00.0

JMC 13,250HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2170 06/24/2025  9:00B A 29066 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

C0000.00.05290.00
0.0A.0

JMC 110,070HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2172 06/24/2025  9:00B A 44518 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10583.00.00030.00
0.00.0

SC 17,340UNASSIGNED 4 HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2173 06/24/2025  9:00B A 45735 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10255.00.00090.00
0.00.0

JMC 7,360HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2174 06/24/2025  9:00B A 45728 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10255.00.00030.00
0.00.0

JR 11,530HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2175 06/24/2025  9:00B A 45734 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10255.00.00080.00
0.00.0

SC 16,300HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2176 06/24/2025  9:00B A 45727 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10255.00.00020.00
0.00.0

SC 12,100HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2171 06/24/2025  9:00B A 25432 BAUM GEORGE F JR 
TRUSTEE

C0000.00.12050.00
8.00.0

JMC 4,050HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-360 06/24/2025  9:00Reg Pan PHONE 56829 MENTOR MOMENTUM S0075.00.00010.00
3.00.0

KY 111,610HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2024-2947 06/24/2025  9:00E 56829 WILLIAMS RODERICK 
L SR

S0075.00.00010.00
3.00.0

153,710HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2024-2976 06/24/2025  9:2025.25D 56622 HILL VERNITA KAYE 
MOSLEY

10366.00.0005B.00
0.00.0

28,050AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2024-2978 06/24/2025  9:2025.25D 56623 ISAACS TERESA GAIL 
MOSLEY

10366.00.0005C.00
0.00.0

28,050AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2271 06/24/2025  9:20Reg Pan PHONE 58788 LUNDE DORIS K & 
DARLYNE A YAGLA

S0850.01.00130.00
0.00.0

JH 717,250AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2024-2980 06/24/2025  9:2025.25D 56621 MARSHALL PAUL JANE 
MOSLEY

10366.00.0005A.00
0.00.0

28,050AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2024-2977 06/24/2025  9:2025.25D 37917 MOSLEY ANNA JANE 10366.00.00040.00
0.00.0

125,520AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2024-2979 06/24/2025  9:2025.25D 37918 MOSLEY GREGORY 10366.00.00050.00
0.00.0

28,050AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2024-2954 06/24/2025  9:20AFFIDA
VIT

115433 OPENSKY REAL 
ESTATE LLC

D0300.00.00590.00
0.00.0

296,430AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2473 06/24/2025  9:20AFFIDA
VIT

115433 OPENSKY REAL 
ESTATE LLC

D0300.00.00590.00
0.00.0

JH 296,430HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-53 06/24/2025  9:20PHONE 123441 SHIRZZADI MASOD & 
CLAUDIA ELIZABETH

10595.00.0017A.00
0.00.0

PM 231,430PH-AFF

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2193 06/24/2025  9:20Reg Pan A 63492 WRIGHT STACI & 
BENJAMIN

T0077.00.02150.00
0.00.0

JH 1,352,770HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1169 06/24/2025  9:20PHONE 54426 ZHOU LI & XIN DONG 10015.00.0015C.00
0.00.0

JMC 388,230HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-225 06/24/2025  9:40A 26006 STEWART CAROLYN & 
GANNAN R STEWART

C0000.00.11290.00
2.00.0

JH 348,540HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2471 06/24/2025  9:40Reg Pan PHONE 58441 SUITONU CHAD L0127.00.00030.00
0.00.0

814,320HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-629 06/24/2025  9:40A 27145 WAITES DARRELL C0000.00.05030.00
9.00.0

24,840HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-631 06/24/2025  9:40A 33779 WAITES DARRELL C0000.00.13910.00
A.00.0

59,710HLSE6051

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-632 06/24/2025  9:40A 52577 WAITES DARRELL 10111.00.00070.00
0.00.0

SW 26,860HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-628 06/24/2025  9:40A 44557 WAITES DARRELL & 
TRACIE

10638.00.00070.00
0.00.0

264,660HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-630 06/24/2025  9:40A 44558 WAITES DARRELL & 
TRACIE

10638.00.00080.00
0.00.0

97,640HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-901 06/24/2025  9:40E-FILE 26821 WIDENER JOHNNY 
WAYNE

C0000.00.11280.01
9.00.0

193,030HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-403 06/24/2025  9:40Reg Pan PHONE 51413 WILLIAMS LIVING 
TRUST

10520.00.01200.00
0.00.0

72,500HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1158 06/24/2025 10:00B A 58895 GUTIERREZ GRACIELA A0220.00.00620.00
0.00.0

HC 374,980HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1839 06/24/2025 10:00B A 27855 INGRAM ROBERT C0000.00.01790.00
9.00.0

153,850HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-237 06/24/2025 10:00PHONE 58777 SJOSTEDT BRITTA K & 
SCOTT M

S0850.01.00020.00
0.00.0

JH 109,410HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2047 06/24/2025 10:00A 33515 TALLEY REBECCA S0100.00.00030.01
1.00.0

143,480HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-362 06/24/2025 10:00A 63831 VENTURA ERIC & ANA 
ELIZABETH

P0049.00.00430.00
0.00.0

JMC 206,450HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-257 06/24/2025 10:00A 31644 VINEYARD RANDY K0100.00.00590.00
1.03.0

SW 23,870HLS4040

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-263 06/24/2025 10:00A 58620 WALDOW GARY A 10425.00.00230.00
1.00.0

SW 281,880HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-258 06/24/2025 10:00A 31651 WAXAHACHIE AUTO 
SUPPLY INC

K0100.00.00590.01
3.00.0

JH 161,200HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-259 06/24/2025 10:00A 31652 WAXAHACHIE AUTO 
SUPPLY INC

K0100.00.00590.01
4.00.0

SC 17,060HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-260 06/24/2025 10:00A 51687 WAXAHACHIE AUTO 
SUPPLY INC

K0100.00.00870.00
5.00.0

JH 104,310HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1220 06/24/2025 10:20E-FILE 57939 ADAMS JAMES EILERT N0155.00.00220.00
0.00.0

JH 221,450HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-935 06/24/2025 10:20PHONE 44483 BATES BEVERLY A 10954.00.00010.00
0.00.0

JR 1,120AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-936 06/24/2025 10:20PHONE 51729 BATES BEVERLY A T0400.00.00050.00
3.00.0

181,450AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1851 06/24/2025 10:20Reg Pan PHONE 44694 HOGG DAVID 10636.00.00390.00
0.00.0

112,960HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1852 06/24/2025 10:20PHONE 61006 HOGG JO A & DAVID 10674.00.0046B.00
0.00.0

SC 139,530HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2518 06/24/2025 10:20PHONE 27341 SANTIBANEZ 
PROPERTIES LLC

C0000.00.01280.01
0.0A.0

35,530HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1853 06/24/2025 10:20Reg Pan PHONE 53291 THOMPSON & 
GLOVER

10636.00.01170.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

144,480HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-751 06/24/2025 10:20E-FILE 63538 WHITMER DANIEL & 
TRACI REVOCABLE 
TRUST

T0077.00.02500.00
R.00.0

PM 2,043,440HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2002 06/24/2025 10:20PHONE 31480 WILLIAMS JOHN H K0100.00.00220.00
6.01.0

PM 9,630HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1845 06/24/2025 10:40Reg Pan PHONE 24874 1717 NORFOLK LLC 10813.00.0011A.00
0.00.0

186,530HLS130896

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1846 06/24/2025 10:40Reg Pan PHONE 59697 1717 NORFOLK LLC 10813.00.00080.00
6.00.0

95,730HLS130896

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1844 06/24/2025 10:40Reg Pan PHONE 65855 2212 DUNLAVY LLC 10720.00.0041C.00
0.00.0

62,280HLS130896

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-274 06/24/2025 10:40B A 43044 BREITHAUPT FAMILY 
TRUST

10818.00.01050.00
0.00.0

SW 1,730HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-275 06/24/2025 10:40Reg Pan A 43870 BREITHAUPT FAMILY 
TRUST

10819.00.00080.00
0.00.0

JH 1,300HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-276 06/24/2025 10:40Reg Pan A 43878 BREITHAUPT FAMILY 
TRUST

10819.00.00200.00
0.00.0

HC 7,290HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-277 06/24/2025 10:40Reg Pan A 50697 BREITHAUPT FAMILY 
TRUST

10818.00.01020.00
1.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

310,590HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-278 06/24/2025 10:40Reg Pan A 51105 BREITHAUPT FAMILY 
TRUST

10819.00.01010.00
0.00.0

JH 960HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1842 06/24/2025 10:40Reg Pan PHONE 31360 LAUREL OAK 
INVESTMENTS

C0000.00.04160.00
1.00.0

121,200HLS130896

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1843 06/24/2025 10:40Reg Pan PHONE 55992 LOPEZ RAFAEL 
ANTONIO & MIREYA 
RAMIREZ GONZALEZ

B0545.00.00030.00
0.00.0

JR 143,250HLS130896

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-649 06/24/2025 11:00A 62370 FALGOUT CEDRIC J & 
DENISE G

V0500.00.00520.00
0.00.0

JMC 491,420HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2195 06/24/2025 11:00A 63914 ROSTRO ALBERTO 
VEGA

10158.00.0001B.00
7.00.0

HC 267,160HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-122 06/24/2025 11:00E-FILE 54924 RUCKS MEAGEN L0070.00.00000.02
3.00.0

361,380HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-16 06/24/2025 11:00A 50767 SLAYTON 
ENTERPRISES LTD

S0700.02.00110.00
0.00.0

JH 187,080HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1977 06/24/2025 11:00A 50766 SLAYTON 
ENTERPRISES LTD

S0700.02.00120.00
0.00.0

SC 2,600HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1978 06/24/2025 11:00A 37170 SLAYTON 
ENTERPRISES LTD

10224.00.0010A.00
0.00.0

JH 109,460HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1979 06/24/2025 11:00A 37933 SLAYTON GEORGE & 
TRISTINE

S0700.02.00200.00
0.00.0

JH 132,940HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-753 06/24/2025 11:00E-FILE 40434 TINKER MARIE 
HARRISON

10119.00.00060.00
0.00.0

HC 395,050HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-115 06/24/2025 11:00Reg Pan A 37255 WYATT RUFUS D JR 10256.00.00180.00
0.00.0

JMC 155,510HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-44 06/24/2025 11:00E-FILE 28715 ZAMILPA JENNIFER & 
ADRIAN

C0000.00.1001D.00
1.01.0

JR 343,970HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-113 06/24/2025 11:20Reg Pan A 121653 COOPER RICHARD 
BRENT & KAREN

10265.00.0007C-00
A.00.0

62,840HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-395 06/24/2025 11:20Reg Pan A 58661 FLORES FELIX 
MARTINEZ JR & DAWN

R1025.00.0019A.00
0.00.0

192,580HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-91 06/24/2025 11:20A 58103 IVIE ANTHONY & JAN 10109.00.0004A.00
0.00.0

JR 98,410HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-181 06/24/2025 11:20AFFIDA
VIT

58384 UHSE ALFRED A III & 
SUSAN E

B0425.00.00200.00
0.00.0

535,090AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-939 06/24/2025 11:20A 25064 WOLVER JAMES C0000.00.11820.01
3.0A.0

HC 178,210HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-940 06/24/2025 11:20A 25555 WOLVER JAMES D C0000.00.12070.02
1.00.0

HC 189,800HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-941 06/24/2025 11:20A 32653 WOLVER JAMES D C0000.00.02300.00
0.00.0

HC 4,390HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-771 06/24/2025 11:20E-FILE 53022 YOUNG TYLER & 
RACHAEL

F0490.00.00000.06
0.00.0

HC 52,700HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-774 06/24/2025 11:20E-FILE 53023 YOUNG TYLER & 
RACHAEL

F0490.00.00000.06
1.00.0

HC 32,490HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-245 06/24/2025  1:20PHONE 57489 BROWN JIMMY & ANN 
BARNES

W0415.00.00120.0
00.00.0

JR 444,450HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2049 06/24/2025  1:20A 46713 DAY RICHARD & JUDY 10837.00.00010.00
0.00.0

25,990HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2051 06/24/2025  1:20A 46683 DAY RICHARD & JUDY 10477.00.00200.00
0.00.0

30,820HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2050 06/24/2025  1:20A 38107 DAY RICHARD J 10479.00.00010.00
0.00.0

JR 15,380HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-243 06/24/2025  1:20PHONE 31579 ENVIRONMENTAL US 
RESOURCES LLC 
SERIES 14

K0100.00.00470.00
2.00.0

SW 234,920HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-241 06/24/2025  1:20PHONE 56324 ENVIRONMENTAL US 
RESOURCES LLC 
SERRIES 11

P0215.00.00020.06
8.00.0

JH 39,980HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-242 06/24/2025  1:20PHONE 56326 ENVIRONMENTAL US 
RESOURCES LLC 
SERRIES 11

P0215.00.00020.07
0.00.0

LC 31,200HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-244 06/24/2025  1:20PHONE 56325 ENVIRONMENTAL US 
RESOURCES LLC 
SERRIES 11

P0215.00.00020.06
9.00.0

JH 39,980HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2280 06/24/2025  1:20A 42908 HAILEY OZELLA 
HUDSON & ROBERT 
LEON WINSTON

10181.00.00030.00
0.00.0

489,050RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-154 06/24/2025  1:20A 57843 HAWKINS ROBERT T C0853.00.00010.00
0.00.0

PM 59,660HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2524 06/24/2025  1:40PHONE 29861 CLEMMONS GERALD & 
LESA GOINS

C0000.00.08260.00
1.07.0

140,660AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-639 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 52371 REESE SHARON I C0000.00.1024B.00
7.00.0

PM 163,490HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2721 06/24/2025  1:40A 87629 SMITH ALLEN 10674.00.0030A.00
1.00.0

JR 5,460HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2711 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 37148 UNITED STATES 
INVENTION 
CORPORATION

10190.00.00040.00
0.00.0

SW 893,310HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2712 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 37897 UNITED STATES 
INVENTION 
CORPORATION

10355.00.00030.00
0.00.0

JR 13,170HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2713 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 38643 UNITED STATES 
INVENTION 
CORPORATION

10674.00.00260.00
0.00.0

JR 16,060HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2714 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 38650 UNITED STATES 
INVENTION 
CORPORATION

10674.00.00300.00
0.00.0

JR 145,490HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2715 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 38655 UNITED STATES 
INVENTION 
CORPORATION

10674.00.00350.00
0.00.0

JR 399,110HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2716 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 48779 UNITED STATES 
INVENTION 
CORPORATION

10190.00.00040.00
1.00.0

SC 28,230HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2717 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 53476 UNITED STATES 
INVENTION 
CORPORATION

10190.00.0009G.00
0.00.0

SW 445,390HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2718 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 85613 UNITED STATES 
INVENTION 
CORPORATION

10190.00.0004A.00
0.00.0

SW 80,220HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2719 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 85614 UNITED STATES 
INVENTION 
CORPORATION

10190.00.0004A.00
1.00.0

SW 9,770HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2720 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 86130 UNITED STATES 
INVENTION 
CORPORATION

10190.00.0004A.00
A.00.0

SW 430,690HLS2561

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2722 06/24/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 118446 UNITED STATES 
INVENTION 
CORPORATION

B0515.00.00140.00
2.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

56,000HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2281 06/24/2025  2:00A 58602 ABADI BIJAN M & 
FERESHTEH

B0426.00.00790.00
0.00.0

97,700HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2282 06/24/2025  2:00PHONE 58411 ABADI BIJAN M & 
FERESHTEH

B0425.00.00470.00
0.00.0

91,940HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-759 06/24/2025  2:00E-FILE 39998 DOW WARREN LEROY 
JR & SHARLA

10633.00.00130.00
0.00.0

SW 808,220HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2291 06/24/2025  2:00A 49634 FARLEY SARAH S0700.02.0026C.00
0.00.0

JH 69,260HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2292 06/24/2025  2:00A 49635 FARLEY SARAH S0700.02.0026B.00
0.00.0

JH 102,380HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2289 06/24/2025  2:00A 49636 FARLEY SARAH 
ARRAMBIDE

S0700.02.0026A.00
0.00.0

SC 28,330HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2290 06/24/2025  2:00A 37330 FARLEY SARAH 
ARRAMBIDE

S0700.02.00250.00
0.00.0

SC 43,530HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2293 06/24/2025  2:00A 49633 FARLEY SARAH 
ARRAMBIDE

S0700.02.0026D.00
0.00.0

JH 97,020HLSE87647

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3263 06/24/2025  2:00AFFIDA
VIT

23861 QUALITY LICENSING 
CORP US00565L

BP00012617 SC 51,760AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3264 06/24/2025  2:00AFFIDA
VIT

80579 WALMART STORES 
TEXAS LLC

BP19000459 SC 4,265,690AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-30 06/24/2025  2:20Ag 
Denial

62718 BLOOMFIELD STEVEN 
& CAROL

T0220.00.00060.00
0.00.0

JH 649,050HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-26 06/24/2025  2:20Ag 
Denial

62713 CARR WILLIAM B & 
PERRI L

T0220.00.00010.00
0.00.0

JH 365,680HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-29 06/24/2025  2:20Ag 
Denial

62717 DUBE CATHERINE T0220.00.00050.00
0.00.0

JH 1,133,130HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-28 06/24/2025  2:20Ag 
Denial

62715 MOSS DOUGLAS C & 
REGINA T

T0220.00.00030.00
0.00.0

JH 603,180HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-286 06/24/2025  2:20A 43465 MUNCY STEVE 10563.00.00080.00
0.00.0

HC 363,760HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-27 06/24/2025  2:20Ag 
Denial

62714 SALPIETRA JORDAN A 
& BETHANY R

T0220.00.00020.00
0.00.0

JH 571,370HLSE130178

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-25 06/24/2025  2:20Ag 
Denial

113623 THORN RIDGE 
WILDLIFE RANCH 
ASSOCIATION INC

10447.00.0001B.00
0.00.0

JH 861,060HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-382 06/24/2025  2:20E-FILE 63412 WALDRIP JOSH & 
ERIN

T0077.00.01540.00
0.00.0

JH 462,240HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-131 06/24/2025  2:20E-FILE 38769 WOODS VICKIE 
ANDERSON

10680.00.0001A.00
0.00.0

JH 212,450HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2186 06/24/2025  2:20Reg Pan A 51467 ZAMORA SAMUEL 10223.00.00050.00
0.00.0

JR 51,860HLS87751

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2187 06/24/2025  2:20Reg Pan A 12545 ZAMORA SAMUEL 10223.00.0005C.00
1.00.0

JR 29,200HLS87751

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2188 06/24/2025  2:20Reg Pan A 81348 ZAMORA SAMUEL 10223.00.0005C.00
0.00.0

JMC 11,950HLS87751

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2185 06/24/2025  2:20Reg Pan A 51468 ZAMORA SAMUEL 
SETTLES

10223.00.0005A.00
0.00.0

JMC 80HLS87751

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2189 06/24/2025  2:20Reg Pan A 61263 ZAMORA SAMUEL 
SETTLES & 
ESMERALDA RUBY

R1120.00.0001A.00
0.00.0

JR 36,250HLS87751

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2190 06/24/2025  2:20Reg Pan A 48796 ZAMORRA SAMUEL 
MARTIN

W0500.00.00110.0
00.00.0

JR 119,390HLS87751

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2493 06/24/2025  2:40A 37672 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10197.00.00040.00
0.00.0

3,870HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2494 06/24/2025  2:40A 37711 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10201.00.00020.00
0.00.0

27,170HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2495 06/24/2025  2:40A 37718 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10201.00.00090.00
0.00.0

18,490HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2496 06/24/2025  2:40A 37720 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10201.00.00110.00
0.00.0

6,720HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2497 06/24/2025  2:40A 39347 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10302.00.00010.00
0.00.0

9,660HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2498 06/24/2025  2:40A 39505 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10403.00.00010.00
0.00.0

13,220HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2499 06/24/2025  2:40A 39509 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10403.00.00050.00
0.00.0

21,680HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2500 06/24/2025  2:40A 39580 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10599.00.00010.00
0.00.0

8,910HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2501 06/24/2025  2:40A 39606 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10616.00.00010.00
0.00.0

22,240HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2502 06/24/2025  2:40A 39882 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10935.00.00020.00
0.00.0

17,340HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2503 06/24/2025  2:40A 39894 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10948.00.00090.00
0.00.0

1,820HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2504 06/24/2025  2:40A 39896 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10948.00.00120.00
0.00.0

1,560HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2505 06/24/2025  2:40A 39897 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10197.00.00130.00
1.00.0

90HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2506 06/24/2025  2:40A 50747 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

10403.00.0005A.00
0.00.0

22,290HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2507 06/24/2025  2:40A 51979 ALLIANCE LAND & 
CATTLE LLC

M0150.00.00000.00
1.00.0

3,050HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-357 06/24/2025  2:40A 47959 PHAM HAO & KIM BUI 10371.00.00190.00
0.00.0

10,290HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-356 06/24/2025  2:40A 117599 PHAM HAO C & KIM Q 
BUI

C0415.00.00570.00
0.00.0

LC 494,000HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-483 06/24/2025  3:00PHONE 53958 ARBOR VITAE ARA 
LLC

10376.00.0002D.00
0.00.0

PM 613,710HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1678 06/24/2025  3:00PHONE 123526 ARBOR VITAE ARA 
LLC

BP25000303 38,300HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2177 06/24/2025  3:00A 28021 BAPTIST ETHEL P C0000.00.05120.00
1.00.0

23,810HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2178 06/24/2025  3:00A 48052 BAPTIST ROBERT C0000.00.20020.00
0.11.0

JH 203,960HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-783 06/24/2025  3:00PHONE 56826 BLOOMING GROVE 
INVESTMENTS 1 LLC

S0076.00.00000.00
7.00.0

JR 69,860HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-782 06/24/2025  3:00PHONE 41796 BLOOMING GROVE 
INVESTMENTS I LLC

F0500.00.00210.01
6.0A.0

SW 33,170HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1218 06/24/2025  3:00PHONE 48310 ELKINS RANDALL J 10298.00.0010B.00
0.00.0

PM 615,050HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2179 06/24/2025  3:00A 27548 HOLMER OLLIE C0000.00.07100.01
0.01.0

25,880HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-616 06/24/2025  3:00PHONE 34108 PHIPPS ROBERT & 
CYNTHIA

B0400.00.0000I.01
9.00.0

SW 90,170HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-569 06/24/2025  3:20PHONE 58926 GARCIA MARIA P0300.00.0024A.00
0.00.0

556,200HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2211 06/24/2025  3:20Reg Pan A 35056 MATTHEWS DAVID & 
VICKIE

C0000.00.02530.00
0.0I.0

SW 102,450HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-643 06/24/2025  3:20AFFIDA
VIT

26533 SKIDMORE RUSSELL 
G

C0000.00.1136D.00
4.00.0

251,320HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2727 06/24/2025  3:20A 36234 SLOVAK JOE M & 
ELSIE

10939.00.00010.00
0.00.0

JMC 2,340HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2730 06/24/2025  3:20A 36263 SLOVAK JOE M & 
ELSIE

10940.00.00020.00
0.00.0

JR 12,720HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2726 06/24/2025  3:20A 36261 SLOVAK JOE M & 
ELSIE K

10940.00.0001A.00
0.00.0

JR 33,050HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2728 06/24/2025  3:20A 36266 SLOVAK JOE M & 
ELSIE K

10940.00.00070.00
0.00.0

JR 288,180HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2729 06/24/2025  3:20A 36206 SLOVAK JOE M & 
ELSIE K

10932.00.00020.00
0.00.0

JR 11,700HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2723 06/24/2025  3:20A 36205 SLOVAK THOMAS E & 
MELISSA A

10932.00.00010.00
0.00.0

JR 439,180HLSE119137

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2724 06/24/2025  3:20A 39281 SLOVAK THOMAS E & 
MELISSA A

10924.00.00020.00
0.00.0

JMC 770HLSE119137

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2725 06/24/2025  3:20A 36265 SLOVAK THOMAS E & 
MELISSA A

10940.00.00040.00
0.00.0

JR 83,860HLSE119137

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-544 06/24/2025  3:40PHONE 113425 BONSANTE JOHN & 
MARGARET

A0500.02.01060.00
0.00.0

SC 756,110RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-435 06/24/2025  3:40Reg Pan A 58574 CHEN YANG & 
RANRAN ZHAO

B0426.00.00510.00
0.00.0

71,250HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-436 06/24/2025  3:40Reg Pan A 62403 CHEN YANG & 
RANRAN ZHAO

V0500.00.00900.00
0.00.0

54,890HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-437 06/24/2025  3:40Reg Pan A 62410 CHEN YANG & 
RANRAN ZHAO

V0500.00.00970.00
0.00.0

70,250HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-438 06/24/2025  3:40Reg Pan A 66262 CHEN YANG & 
RANRAN ZHAO

S0470.00.00830.00
0.00.0

JH 68,640HLSE119822

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-439 06/24/2025  3:40Reg Pan A 66313 CHEN YANG & 
RANRAN ZHAO

S0470.00.01340.00
0.00.0

JH 47,170HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2624 06/24/2025  3:40Reg Pan A 116602 MCCLURE RUBY L & 
KENNETH L

10425.00.00250.00
1.00.0

SW 117,080HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-645 06/24/2025  3:40A 38775 MJTRWT 
PROPERTIES-1404-06-
08 NW MCKINNEY LLC

10680.00.00070.00
0.00.0

JR 141,340HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2194 06/24/2025  3:40Reg Pan PHONE 29620 SPURGER JIMMY III & 
DANIELA M LOPEZ

C0000.00.10870.00
8.00.0

158,700HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-423 06/24/2025  3:40Reg Pan PHONE 63723 ZHAO RANRAN & 
YANG CHEN

C0420.00.000A0.01
3.00.0

PM 287,850HLSE119822

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

37,954,880Total Appraised# Properties 192

True Automation, Inc.


